
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Friends of Pegswood Primary School Bingo night 
Unfortunately this event has had to be cancelled due to lack of numbers. 
 
Year 6 SATs 
This begins on Monday morning and continues until Thursday. To help the children 
remain calm about these we are offering a ‘Wake-up’ early morning sports club on 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday from 8.00am-8.30am. Mr Walker has 
lots of ideas to get rid of those early morning cobwebs! At 8.30am the children will 

then have breakfast at school of cereal and toast or cereal and a bacon sandwich, all 
with a glass of fruit juice. This will hopefully be a chance to catch up with their 
friends, relax and allay any worries they may have. Year 6 have worked incredibly 
hard this year, attending maths and English clubs after school. We are incredibly 
proud of the work and attitude they have shown. Good luck! 

 
 
 
Reception news 
Reception have been working incredibly hard and have 
recently completed a small project making photograph 
frames. I hope you can tell from the photograph how 
fantastic they are and how proud they all look of their 
hard work! 
 
 
 
Diary Dates 
Monday 14th May  Year 6 SATs – Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar 
Tuesday 15th May  Year 6 SATs – Reading 
Wednesday 16th May  Year 6 SATs – Maths Paper 1 & 2 
Thursday 17th May  Year 6 SATs -Maths Paper 3 
Friday 18th May  Year 6 – NO SATs  
Monday 21st May  Reception trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Tuesday 22nd May  Morning Nursery trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Wednesday 23rd May  Year 3 & 4 final swimming session 
Thursday 24th May  Afternoon Nursery trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Friday 25th May  House non-uniform day 
Friday 25th May  School closes for half term 
Monday 4th June  School closed – Teacher Training Day 
Tuesday 5th June  School open 
 

http://www.pegswood.northumberland.sch.uk/website 


